
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER  

OXFORD BEER BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS                     

CHICKPEA SAFFRON RISOTTO 

SPICY BEAN BURGER

£ 15.95

£  16.95

£ 11.95

£ 14.45

Kcal  608

Kcal   787

Kcal   871

Kcal  628

Brioche-style bun, lettuce, tomatoes, served with french fries, 
pickles and red slaw

French fries, tartare sauce, mushy peas and grilled 
half lemon

With warm baguette and rocket leaves

Brioche-style bun, lettuce, tomatoes, served with french fries
and red slaw

THE EASTGATE BRASSERIE

73 HIGH STREET,   OXFORD  OX1 4BE    UNITED KINGDOM
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POUSSIN EN COCOTTE
- The Chef’s Specials -         

PAN SEARED SUPREME OF GUINEA FOWL

£  19.45

£ 24.95

Kcal 1396

Kcal 1448

Marinated in mustard and curry spices
Served with roasted potatoes, baby carrots, lemon and garlic 
yoghurt sauce 

Served on a bed of peas and asparagus risotto,crispy ham and 
sour cherry sauce

-  The  Eastgate  Brasserie  - FOOD MENU

SALADS
CEASAR SALAD

SALAD NICOISE

BRESAOLA & ROCKET

EASTGATE SALAD

£ 11.95

£ 12.45

£ 13.45

£ 13.45

Kcal  487

Kcal  237

Kcal  412

Kcal 270

Baby gem, croutons, anchovies and parmesan

Spinach, baby potatoes, tomatoes, bolied egg and red onion

Little gem, rocket, reddish, olive, egg, croutons, parmesan cheese, 
with garlic oil dressing

Tenderstem broccoli, pea shoots, rocket, green beans, almond 
flakes, hummus, and avocado

- Add chicken or boiled egg for £ 2.00

- Add tuna chunks or chicken breast for £ 2.00

PORK TENDERLOIN BALLOTINE

HERB CRUSTED LAMB CUTLETS

PAN-SEARED DUCK BREAST

PAN ROASTED STONE BASS

HOUSE CHICKEN BALTI

£ 16.95

£ 17.95

£ 18.95

£ 17.95

£  16.95

Kcal  631

Kcal 1081

Kcal  644

Kcal  704

Kcal 1067

stuffed with cheddar and spinach, served with sweet potato mash, 
green beans and cider jus

Potato gratin, baby carrots, pea puree and red wine jus

Served with dauphinoise potato, baby carrots, charred asparagus 
and orange brandy sauce 

On bed of curried lentils, served with wilted spinach and chorizo

Pilau rice, naan bread, papadam, chilli, lime and mango chutney

MAINSNIBBLES
BREAD

SICILIAN ARANCINI

KALAMATA OLIVES

SOUP OF THE DAY

CRISPY HALLOUMI STICKS

SCOTCH EGG

FIG AND BURRATA SALAD

CRAB COCKTAIL

WILD GAME TERRINE

JAPANESE TABLE KARAAGE 
CHICKEN BITES

£  4.95

£  6.95

£  3.95

£  6.45

£  8.95

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£  8.95

£   7.95

Kcal   128

Kcal  542

Kcal  162

Kcal 141

Kcal  623

Kcal  125

Kcal 285

Kcal 1664

Kcal  277

Kcal 438

Olive Oil, Balsamic Vinegar 

With tomato and basil sauce

Herbed olives

Served with freshly baked baguette

With sweet chilli mayo dip

With cheddar cheese and 
pickled onion

Parma ham, rocket leaves, walnut, cherry tomato and
balsamic glaze

Avocado, pancetta, spring onion, black olive 
and sourdough toast

Red onion chutney, toasted bloomer

With celery sticks and blue cheese dip

FROM THE GRILL
CHEF SELECT 8OZ BEEF BURGER 

21 DAYS AGED SIRLOIN STEAK 

RIB EYE STEAK 

£  15.45

£ 27.95

£ 34.95

Kcal  1435

Kcal  1291

Kcal  927

With bacon, swiss cheese, relish, house slaw and french fries 

8oz steak, portobello mushroom, cherry tomatoes, seasoned 
potato wedges, onion rings and house slaw

10oz steak, portobello mushroom, cherry tomatoes, seasoned 
potato wedges, onion rings and house slaw
-Add sauce : peppercorn, red wine OR blue cheese

PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA

CHILLI & CRAB LINGUINE

£   11.45

£  15.95

£  14.45

Kcal  666

Kcal 1234

Kcal 1347

Pasta, tomato sauce and fresh green chilli

Spring onions, chilli, garlic, parmesan in creamy sauce

in creamy pesto sauce

- Add chicken for £ 4.00

SIDES
SEASONED WEDGES

GARDEN SALAD

HOUSE SLAW

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

PARMESAN FRIES

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

£  4.95

£ 3.95

£ 2.45

£ 3.95

£  3.95

£  4.95

Kcal  375

Kcal  101

Kcal    18

Kcal  107

Kcal  326

Kcal  517

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

MASCARPONE AND VANILLA CHEESECAKE

MELT-IT-DOWN FLOWER POT

EASTGATE CRÈME BRÛLÉE

CHEESE & CRACKERS

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS

£  6.95

£  8.45

£ 9.95

£  8.45

£ 11.95

£  5.45

Kcal   451

Kcal  425

Kcal 315

Kcal  364

Kcal  975

Kcal  336

With vanilla ice cream

With red berry fruit compote

Stuffed with berries and ice cream, served with hot caramel sauce

With petticoat tail short bread and fresh blue berries

With grapes and figs chutney

Choice of three scoops

GLUTEN FREE VEGAN VEGETARIAN

GREEN PESTO SPAGHETTI WITH BURRATA



REKORDERLIG PASSION FRUIT

DRINKS MENU 

GIN

VODKA

RED

WHITE

ROSE

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNES

DRAUGHT BEERS

DRAUGHT CIDER

BOTTLED BEERS

BOTTLED CIDERS

RUM

WHISKEY & BOURBON

COGNAC

SPIRITSBEERS & CIDERS

SOFTDRINKS & MIXERS

WATER

WINE LIST COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

HOT DRINKS

W NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

KRAKEN

LAPHROAIG 10

JACK DANIELS HONEY

THE BOTANIST 

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY

SMIRNOFF

HAVANA CLUB 7

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD

MARTELL VS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY NO 10

Choose one of our tonics from the soft drinks section

GORDON’S PINK

ABSOLUT ORIGNAL

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

TALISKER

COURVOISIER

JAMESON

GLENFIDDICH 12

BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

ABSOLUT CITRON

SAILOR JERRY

OBAN 14

JIM BIM WHITE

GLENMORANGIE 12

NERO D’AVOLA, SOLANDIA CAIPIRINHA

CRANBERRY CUBE

CHOICE OF TEA

GRILLO, SOLANDIA

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLE 
VENEZIE, BOLLA

PROSECCO, CONTI D’ARCO

TATTINGER BRUT RESERVE

TAITTINGER CHAMPAGNE NOCTURNE SEC

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ

MERLOT, J. MOREAU ET FILS
MOJITO

RIOJA CRIANZA, DON JACOBO

THE SATISFACTION

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE,
BOLLA

MALBEC, SERBAL, MENDOZA

PURPLE RAIN

CHENIN BLANC, 
DURBANVILLE HILLS

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIDAL, 
MALBOROUGH

SHIRAZ, ‘THE MANOR’ NEDER-
BURG

NEGRONI

FRUIT SENSATION

ESPRESSO

VIRGIN MOJITO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

UNOAKED CHARDONNAY,
BERRI ESTATES

WHITE ZINFANDEL, 
WICKED LADY

CÔTES DU RHÔNE, ‘LES ABEILLES’, 
JEAN-LUC COLOMBO

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 
J. MOREAU ET FILS

WILD FERMENT PINOT NOIR,
ERRAZURIZ

MAI TAI

FRENCH MARTINI

PORNSTAR MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MANHATTAN

COSMOPOLITAN

MARGARITA

CÔTES DU RHÔNE, ‘LES ABEILLES’ 
BLANC, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO

STELLA ARTOIS

BECK’S BLUE 

MAGNERS

PEPSI

STILL/ SPARKLING

CAMDEN PALE ALE

PERONI

STELLA ARTOIS

275 ml

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

520 ml

568 ml

500 ml

500 ml

1000 ml

500 ml

500 ml

200 ml

GOOSE ISLAND MIDWAY

LEFFE BLONDE

CAMDEN HELLS

CORONA

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME

PEPSI MAX

STILL/ SPARKLING

REKORDERLIG WILDBERRIES

DIET PEPSI

J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY

J20 APPLE & MANGO

FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC WATER

FRANKLIN & SONS BREWED GINGER BEER

FRANKLIN & SONS ORIGINAL GINGER ALE

FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER

FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER

ORCHARD PIG REVELLER

GUINNESS

BUD LIGHT

PERONI

£ 5.25

£ 4.75

£ 4.95

£ 6.50

£ 4.75

£ 5.25

£ 3.95

£ 4.60

£ 5.00

£ 4.95

£ 6.95

£ 4.95

£ 5.25

£ 6.40

£ 4.55

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 7.50

£ 4.75

£ 4.75

£ 5.50

£ 5.00

£ 4.50

£ 4.75

£ 4.50

£ 6.95

£ 5.00

£ 6.00

£ 24.00 £ 8.95

£ 5.95

£ 3.40

£ 24.00

£ 24.00

£ 29.50

£ 70.00

£ 70.00

£ 75.00

£ 30.00
£ 8.95

£ 33.00

£ 9.95

£ 33.00

£ 36.00

£ 9.95

£ 30.00

£ 36.00

£ 26.00 £ 8.95

£ 5.95

£ 2.90

£ 5.95

£ 3.55

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 26.00

£ 26.00

£ 33.00

£ 29.00

£ 39.00

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 9.95

£ 33.00

£ 5.75

£ 3.95

£ 4.50

£ 1.95

£ 2.60

£ 5.75

£ 5.50

Bottle

Bottle

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 6.75

£ 12.5

£ 10.50

£ 11.00

£ 11.00

£ 12.50

£ 11.00

£ 12.50

£ 9.00

£ 9.00

£ 9.00

£ 11.00

£ 10.00

£ 13.50

£11.00

£ 5.75

£ 4.00

£ 5.50

£ 1.95

£ 3.80

£ 5.75

£ 4.50

£ 5.75

£ 4.00

£ 4.95

£ 5.25

£ 4.95

£ 4.95

£ 5.50

£ 1.95

£ 2.95

£ 2.95

£ 2.95

£ 2.50

£ 2.95

£ 2.50

£ 2.50

£ 2.95

250 ML

125 ML

Pint

£ 6.00

£ 5.75

£ 5.75

£ 8.00

£ 8.50

£ 8.50

£ 9.50

£ 8.50

£ 9.50

£ 7.00

£ 7.00

£ 7.00

£ 8.50

£ 8.00

£ 10.00

£ 9.00

£ 2.95

£ 2.95

£ 2.95

£ 2.45

£ 2.45

£ 2.95

£ 2.95

175 MLHalf Pint

Italy Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar

Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Honey

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

France

France

Italy

Spain

Rum, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice

Spain

Argentina

Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, Blue Curaçao, 
Lime Juice, Lemonade

South Africa

New Zealand

South Africa
Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, 
Lime Juice, Grenadine

Lemonade, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leaves

White Rum, Lime, Fresh Mint Leaves, and Crushed ice

Australia

USA

France

France

France

Rum, Orange Curaçao, Orgeat Syrup, Lime Juice

Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

Vodka, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice, Prosecco

Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

Whisky, Martini Rosso, Cocktail Cherry

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Tequila Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

France

THE EASTGATE BRASSERIE
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-  The  Eastgate  Brasserie  -

200 ml

200 ml

275 ml

275 ml

275 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

This establishment now sells Wine by the Glass in quantities of 175ml & 250ml. A selection of our wines is also 
available in 125ml measures, please ask a member of staff.

Please drink responsibly. ABV information on all products available on request

Menus are accurate at the time of printing.
All menus are subject to change and/or withdrawal without notice.

All Spirit measures are 25ml unless otherwise indicated.Prices include VAT

Please tell us about your favourite cocktail and our bartender will be pleased to create it for you.*


