

- The Eastgate Brasserie -

NIBBLES

1110000	
BREAD Olive Oil, Balsamic Vinegar	£ 4.95 Kcal 128
KALAMATA OLIVES (1) (2) Herbed olives	£ 3.95 Kcal 162
SICILIAN ARANCINI With tomato and basil sauce	£ 6.95 Kcal 542
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with freshly baked baguette	€ 6.45 Kcal 141
WILD GAME TERRINE Red onion chutney, toasted bloomer	£ 8.95 Kcal 277
JAPANESE TABLE KARAAGE CHICKEN BITES With celery sticks and blue cheese dip	£ 7.95 Kcal 438
CRISPY HALLOUMI STICKS With sweet chilli mayo dip	£ 8.95 Kcal 623
SCOTCH EGG With cheddar cheese and pickled onion	£ 9.95 Kcal 125
FIG AND BURRATA SALAD Parma ham, rocket leaves, walnut, cherry tomato and balsamic glaze	£ 9.95 Kcal 285
CRAB COCKTAIL Avocado, pancetta, spring onion, black olive and sourdough toast	£ 9.95 Kcal 1664

FROM THE GRILL

CHEF SELECT 80Z BEEF BURGER With bacon, swiss cheese, relish, house slaw and french fries	£ 15.45 Kcal 1435
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Brioche-style bun, lettuce, tomatoes, served with french fries, pickles and red slaw	£ 15.95 Kcal 608
SPICY BEAN BURGER () () Brioche-style bun, lettuce, tomatoes, served with french fries and red slaw	£ 14.45 Kcal 628
21 DAYS AGED SIRLOIN STEAK 8oz steak, portobello mushroom, cherry tomatoes, seasoned potato wedges, onion rings and house slaw	£ 27.95 Kcal 1291
RIB EYE STEAK 10oz steak, portobello mushroom, cherry tomatoes, seasoned potato wedges, onion rings and house slaw	£ 34.95 Kcal 927
-Add sauce : peppercorn, red wine OR blue cheese	

MAINS

PORK TENDERLOIN BALLOTINE stuffed with cheddar and spinach, served with sweet potato mash, green beans and cider jus	£ 16.95 Kcal 631
HERB CRUSTED LAMB CUTLETS Potato gratin, baby carrots, pea puree and red wine jus	£ 17.95 Kcal 1081
PAN-SEARED DUCK BREAST Served with dauphinoise potato, baby carrots, charred asparagus and orange brandy sauce	£ 18.95 Kcal 644
PAN ROASTED STONE BASS On bed of curried lentils, served with wilted spinach and chorizo	£ 17.95 Kcal 704
HOUSE CHICKEN BALTI Pilau rice, naan bread, papadam, chilli, lime and mango chutney	£ 16.95 Kcal 1067

- The Chef's Specials -

POUSSIN EN COCOTTE	£ 19.45
Marinated in mustard and curry spices	Kcal 1396
Served with roasted potatoes, baby carrots, lemon and garlic	
yoghurt sauce	

PAN SEARED SUPREME OF GUINEA FOWL	£ 24.95
Served on a bed of peas and asparagus risotto, crispy ham and sour cherry sauce	Kcal 1448
Joor Cherry Sauce	

OAFORD BEEK BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS	£ 10.95
French fries, tartare sauce, mushy peas and grilled half lemon	Kcal 787
CHICKPEA SAFFRON RISOTTO	Caros
CHICKPEA SAFFRON RISOT TO	£ 11.95
With warm baguette and rocket leaves	Kcal 87

SIDES

SEASONED WEDGES	€ 4.95 Kcal 375
GARDEN SALAD	£ 3.95 Kcal 101
HOUSE SLAW	£ 2.45 Kcal 18
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£ 3.95 Kcal 107
PARMESAN FRIES	£ 3.95 Kcal 326
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£ 4.95 Kcal 517

SALADS

CEASAR SALAD Baby gem, croutons, anchovies and parmesan - Add chicken or boiled egg for £ 2.00	£ 11.95 Kcal 487
SALAD NICOISE () Spinach, baby potatoes, tomatoes, bolied egg and red onion - Add tuna chunks or chicken breast for £ 2.00	£ 12.45 Kcal 237
BRESAOLA & ROCKET Little gem, rocket, reddish, olive, egg, croutons, parmesan cheese, with garlic oil dressing	£ 13.45 Kcal 412
EASTGATE SALAD (2) (3) Tenderstem broccoli, pea shoots, rocket, green beans, almond flakes, hummus, and avocado	£ 13.45 Kcal 270

PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA (2) (3) Pasta, tomato sauce and fresh green chilli	£ 11.45 Kcal 666
CHILLI & CRAB LINGUINE Spring onions, chilli, garlic, parmesan in creamy sauce	£ 15.95 Kcal 1234
GREEN PESTO SPAGHETTI WITH BURRATA in creamy pesto sauce	£ 14.45 Kcal 1347

- Add chicken for £ 4.00

DESSERTS

DESSERIS	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE With vanilla ice cream	£ 6.95 Kcal 451
MASCARPONE AND VANILLA CHEESECAKE With red berry fruit compote	£ 8.45 Kcal 425
MELT-IT-DOWN FLOWER POT Stuffed with berries and ice cream, served with hot caramel sauce	£ 9.95 Kcal 315
EASTGATE CRÈME BRÛLÉE With petticoat tail short bread and fresh blue berries	£ 8.45 Kcal 364
CHEESE & CRACKERS With grapes and figs chutney	£ 11.95 Kcal 975
ICE CREAMS & SORBETS Choice of three scoops	£ 5.45 Kcal 336









- The Eastgate Brasserie -

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEERS	Half Pint	Pint
STELLA ARTOIS	€ 2.95	£ 5.75
PERONI	€ 2.95	£ 5.75
CAMDEN HELLS	€ 2.95	£ 5.75
BUD LIGHT	€ 2.45	€ 4.95
CAMDEN PALE ALE	€ 2.95	£ 5.75
GOOSE ISLAND MIDWAY	€ 2.95	€ 5.75
DRAUGHT CIDER		
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER	€ 2.45	£ 4.95
BOTTLED BEERS		
BECK'S BLUE 275 ml		€ 3.95
STELLA ARTOIS 330 ml		£ 4.00
CORONA 330 ml		£ 4.00
PERONI 330 ml		£ 4.95
LEFFE BLONDE 330 ml		€ 4.50
GUINNESS 520 ml		€ 5.25
BOTTLED CIDERS		
MAGNERS 568 ml		£ 4.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY AND LIME 500 ml		£ 5.50
REKORDERLIG WILDBERRIES 500 ml		£ 5.50
REKORDERLIG PASSION FRUIT 500 ml		£ 5.50

SOFTDRINKS & MIXERS

PEPSI 200 ml	£ 1.95
PEPSI MAX 200 ml	£ 1.95
DIET PEPSI 200 ml	£ 1.95
J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 275 ml	€ 2.95
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 275 ml	€ 2.95
J20 APPLE & MANGO 275 ml	€ 2.95
FRANKLIN & SONS BREWED GINGER BEER 200 ml	€ 2.95
FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER 200 ml	€ 2.50
FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC WATER 200 ml	€ 2.50
FRANKLIN & SONS ORIGINAL GINGER ALE 200 ml	€ 2.50
FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER 200 ml	£ 2.95

WATER

STILL/ SPARKLING	500 ml	€ 2.60
STILL/ SPARKLING	1000 ml	£ 3.80

Menus are accurate at the time of printing.

All menus are subject to change and/or withdrawal without not

All Spirit measures are 25ml unless otherwise indicated.

SPIRITS

GIN	
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY	£ 3.95
GORDON'S PINK	£ 4.55
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£ 4.50
W NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER	€ 5.25
HENDRICKS	£ 5.25
THE BOTANIST	€ 5.25
TANQUERAY NO 10	€ 6.40
Choose one of our tonics from the soft drinks section	
VODKA	
SMIRNOFF	£ 4.60
ABSOLUT ORIGNAL	£ 4.50
ABSOLUT CITRON	£ 4.75
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	£ 4.75
RUM	
HAVANA CLUB 7	£ 5.00
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	€ 4.50
SAILOR JERRY	£ 4.50
KRAKEN	£ 4.95
WHISKEY & BOURBON	
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD	€ 4.95
TALISKER	€ 7.50
OBAN 14	£ 6.95
LAPHROAIG 10	€ 6.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	€ 4.95
GLENFIDDICH 12	£ 5.50
GLENMORANGIE 12	£ 6.00
JAMESON	£ 4.75
JIM BIM WHITE	£ 5.00
JACK DANIELS HONEY BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY	£ 4.75 £ 5.00
DOLLETT DOUKDOIN PROTITIER WHISNET	£ 5.00
COGNAC	
MARTELL VS	£ 6.95
COURVOISIER	£ 4.75

WINE LIST

VVIIVL L	<u> </u>		
RED	175 ML	250 ML	Bottle
NERO D'AVOLA, SOLANDIA Italy	€ 6.00	£ 8.00	€ 24.00
SHIRAZ, 'THE MANOR' NEDER- BURG South Africa	€ 7.00	£ 9.00	£ 26.00
MERLOT, J. MOREAU ET FILS Italy	€ 8.00	£ 10.50	£ 30.00
CÔTES DU RHÔNE, 'LES ABEILLES', JEAN-LUC COLOMBO France	€ 8.50	£ 11.00	€ 33.00
RIOJA CRIANZA, DON JACOBO Spain	€ 8.50	€ 11.00	£ 33.00
MALBEC, SERBAL, MENDOZA Argentina	€ 9.50	€ 12.50	£ 36.00
WILD FERMENT PINOT NOIR, ERRAZURIZ France	£ 10.00	£ 13.50	£ 39.00
WHITE			
GRILLO, SOLANDIA Italy	€ 5.75	£ 8.00	£ 24.00
UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, BERRI ESTATES Australia	€ 7.00	£ 9.00	€ 26.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, J. MOREAU ET FILS France	€ 8.00	€ 10.00	£ 29.00
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE, BOLLA Spain	£ 8.50	£ 11.00	£ 33.00
CHENIN BLANC, DURBANVILLE HILLS South Africa	€ 8.50	£ 11.00	€ 30.00
CÔTES DU RHÔNE, 'LES ABEILLES' BLANC, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO France	€ 9.00	£11.00	£ 33.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIDAL, MALBOROUGH New Zealand	€ 9.50	€ 12.50	€ 36.00
ROSE			
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLE VENEZIE, BOLLA Italy	£ 5.75	€ 8.00	£ 24.00
WHITE ZINFANDEL, WICKED LADY USA	€ 7.00	€ 9.00	€ 26.00
SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAG	NES	125 ML	Bottle
PROSECCO, CONTI D'ARCO		€ 6.75	
TATTINGER BRUT RESERVE France		£ 12.5	£ 70.00
TAITTINGER CHAMPAGNE NOCTURNE France	SEC		£ 70.00
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ France			£ 75.00

establishment now sens wine by the class in quantities of 175ml a 250ml. A selection of our wines is also available in 125ml measures, please ask a member of staff.

Please drink responsibly. ABV information on all products available on request

COCKTAILS

CAIPIRINHA Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar	£ 8.95
NEGRONI Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari	£ 8.95
MOJITO White Rum, Lime, Fresh Mint Leaves, and Crushed ice	£ 8.95
THE SATISFACTION Rum, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice	£ 9.95
PURPLE RAIN Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, Blue Curaçao, Lime Juice, Lemonade	£ 9.95
MAI TAI Rum, Orange Curaçao, Orgeat Syrup, Lime Juice	£ 9.95
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord Liqueur, Pineapple Juice	£ 9.95
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vodka, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice, Prosecco	£ 9.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar Syrup	£ 9.95
MANHATTAN Whisky, Martini Rosso, Cocktail Cherry	£ 9.95
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	£ 9.95
MARGARITA Tequila Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	£ 9.95

ease tell us about your favourite cocktail and our bartender will be pleased to create it for you

MOCKTAILS

CRANBERRY CUBE Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Honey	£ 5.95
FRUIT SENSATION Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine	€ 5.95
VIRGIN MOJITO Lemonade, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leaves	£ 5.95

HOT DRINKS

CHOICE OF TEA	£ 3.40
ESPRESSO	£ 2.90
AMERICANO	£ 3.55
CAPPUCCINO	£ 4.50
LATTE	£ 4.50
FLAT WHITE	£ 4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£ 4.50